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DEALER/RESELLERS TO BE USED FOR THIS COOPERATIVE CONTRACT. 

 
• Do not include additional information relating to dealers/resellers on this form or as an attachment to this form. 

 
Type or Print the following information 

Contractor Name:  Sharp Electronics Corporation 

Contractor Registration Number: 100179999  

Dealer/Reseller’s Company Name Contact Phone 
Email Contractor Registration 

Number 

AAA Business Systems, Inc. – 
Fayetteville, AR 

Wade Timmermann 479-442-4185 
wtimmermann@aaabm.com 100170627 

Business World, Inc. - Little Rock, AR John Garrison 501-374-7000 john@businessworld.net  100050054 

Forrest Office Machines – Jonesboro, 
AR 

Barry Forrest 870-932-7852 
bwforrest@sbcglobal.net 100049747 

Ideal Office Machines - Searcy, AR James Carson 501-268-6909 jcarson@idealofficeinc.com 100029679 

TLC Office Systems – Houston, TX Wayne Harryman 713-695-3900 wharryman@tlcofficesystems.com n/a 

Preferred Business Systems, LLC – 
Rogers, AR 

Mike Wolfinbarger 479-271-4111 
mike@pbscopy.com n/a 

Schwegmans Office Supply – 
Batesville, AR 

Rick Dewese 501-400-3556 
rickd@schweg.com 100001720 

South Arkansas Business Solutions – 
Pine Bluff, AR 

Chris King 870-879-6400 
cking@gosabs.com 100102254 

Business Equipment Center – 
Memphis, TN 

Bill Matthews 901-345-5650 
bmatthews@bec-memphis.com n/a 
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Lakeland Office Systems –  Miami, 
OK 

John Tyson 800-798-8606 
jtyson@lakelandoffice.com n/a 

Sharp Business Systems – Memphis, 
TN 

Scott Jones 901-367-5466 
Scott.jones@SharpUSA.Com n/a 

Southern Duplicating of Mississippi – 
Clarksdale, MS 

Billy Steen 662-624-2976 
billys@southernduplicating.com n/a 
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